
& \(!SAYAS 
• STATE UNIVERSITY 

INSTRUCTION AND EVALUATION 
OFFICE 
VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY 
VI sea, Bay bay City, Leyte 
Phone/Fa,<: +63 053 565 0600 local 1104 
Email: odle@vsu.edu.ph 
Website: www.vsu.edu.ph 

TEACHING PERFORMANCE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS SUMMARY OF RATING 

First Semester SY 2022-2023 

Name of faculty: MIAGA, IANVIE NOREAN A. 

Department: Dept. of Liberal Arts and Behavioral Sciences 
College: College of Arts and Sciences 

,,~ 
Course No. & 

Descriptive Title 

ScSc 11n UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

' ScSc 13n THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 

ScSc 13n THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 

ScSc 11n UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

ScSc 11n UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

ScSc13n THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 

Lab/ 
Lee 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

Average Rating 

Source: Results of Teaching Perfonnance Evaluation by Students flied at ODIE 
Legend: 
1.00- 1.49 Poor (P) 
1.50- 2.49 Fair (F) 
2.50 - 3.49 Satlsfactory(S) 
3.50- 4.49 Ve,y Satlsfactory(VS) 
4.50- 5.00 Outstandlng(O) 

Prepared by: 

Num. 

5.00 

4.00 

4.00 

5.00 

4.00 

5.00 

4.50 

RATING 

Adjec. 

Outstanding 

Very Satisfactory 

Very Satisfactory 

Outstanding 

Very Satisfactory 

Outstanding 

Outstanding 

VANESS~ ~AZAI 
TPES in-Charge 
Date: March 22. 2023 Attested by: 

Received by: 

MIA A IE N REAN A. 
Name a11p S nature of Faculty 
Date: t- :l - ,1,t<i3 
Distribution of copies: ODIE, College, Department, Faculty 

MA RA~ I Al/BE 
Director,lntciion and Evaluation 
Date: March 22. 2023 

Vision: 
Mission: 

A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. 
Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge 
and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment 

% Evaluation 
Rating 

100.0% 

80.0% 

80.0% 

100.0% 

80.0% 

100.0% 

·Page 1 of 1 
FM-0D1-04 
v1 11-19 202·1 

No. 1st22-23 
sDLABS-33 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

