

INSTRUCTION AND EVALUATION OFFICE

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Visca, Baybay City, Leyte Phone/Fax: +63 053 565 0600 local 1104

Email: odie@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

TEACHING PERFORMANCE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS SUMMARY OF RATING

First Semester SY 2022-2023

Name of faculty: MIAGA, IANVIE NOREAN A.

Department: Dept. of Liberal Arts and Behavioral Sciences

College: College of Arts and Sciences

Course No. & Descriptive Title		Lab/	RATING		% Evaluation
		Lec	Num.	Adjec.	Rating
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	LEC	5.00	Outstanding	100.0%
ScSc 13n	THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD	LEC	4.00	Very Satisfactory	80.0%
ScSc 13n	THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD	LEC	4.00	Very Satisfactory	80.0%
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	LEC	5.00	Outstanding	100.0%
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	LEC	4.00	Very Satisfactory	80.0%
ScSc 13n	THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD	LEC	5.00	Outstanding	100.0%
Average Rating			4.50	Outstanding	

Source: Results of Teaching Performance Evaluation by Students filed at ODIE

Legend:

1.00 - 1.49 Poor (P) 1.50 - 2.49 Fair (F)

2.50 - 3.49 Satisfactory(S)

3.50 – 4.49 Very Satisfactory(VS) 4.50 – 5.00 Outstanding(O)

Prepared by:

VANESSA TPES in-Charge Date: March 22, 2023

Attested by:

MA. RACHE **AURE** Director, Instruction and Evaluation

Date: March 22, 2023

Received by:

MIAGA, IAN IE NOREAN A. Name and Signature of Faculty Date: 4-24-2023

Date: Distribution of copies: ODIE, College, Department, Faculty